

**2019 CITY STREET SECTIONING
CITY OF RIVERVIEW, MICHIGAN**

City of Riverview Bid No. 2418
C. E. Raines Company Job No. RV-188
BID TABULATION
BID DEADLINE: April 25, 2019, 2:00 p.m.

SECTION I

Item	Description	Unit	Estimated Quantity	Dominic Gaglio Const		GV Cement Contract		JB Contractors		HMC	
				Unit Price	Estimated Total Amount	Unit Price	Estimated Total Amount	Unit Price	Estimated Total Amount	Unit Price	Estimated Total Amount
1	Remove Sidewalk and replace with Conc, 4 inch, 4,000 psi on new 4 inch sand base	Sft	1,400	\$ 7.00	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 6.25	\$ 8,750.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 14,000.00
2	Remove Driveway Pavt and replace with Nonreinf Conc. 6 inch, MDOT Grade P1 on new 6 inch MDOT 21AA Crushed Limestone	Syd	300	\$ 59.00	\$ 17,700.00	\$ 62.00	\$ 18,600.00	\$ 58.20	\$ 17,460.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 17,400.00
3	Remove Conc Road Pavt and replace with Nonreinf. 8 inch, MDOT Grade P1 on new 8 inch MDOT 21AA Crushed Limestone	Syd	7,000	\$ 64.00	\$ 448,000.00	\$ 62.00	\$ 434,000.00	\$ 71.00	\$ 497,000.00	\$ 82.75	\$ 579,250.00
4	Remove Conc Road Pavt and replace with Nonreinf. 10 inch, MDOT Grade P1 on new 9 inch MDOT 21AA Crushed Limestone	Syd	1,750	\$ 78.00	\$ 136,500.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 122,500.00	\$ 81.00	\$ 141,750.00	\$ 98.50	\$ 172,375.00
5	ADA Truncated Dome	Ea	20	\$ 160.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 2,400.00
6	Misc. Straight Face Curb	Lft	500	\$ 22.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 37.00	\$ 18,500.00
7	Misc. Subgrade Undercutting, Type II	Cyd	100	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 4,500.00
8	Misc. Structure Cover Adjustment	VFl	20	\$ 380.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,000.00
9	Misc. Structure Reconstruction	Ea	50	\$ 290.00	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 9,000.00
10	Misc. Underdrain, Subgrade, PVC-HD, 6-inch	Lft	1,000	\$ 16.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 25.25	\$ 25,250.00
11	Misc. Sign Type B, Temporary	Ea	50	\$ 10.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 97.00	\$ 4,850.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 4,250.00
12	Plastic Drum, Furnished & Operated	Ea	150	\$ 12.50	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 2,850.00
13	Misc. Erosion Control, Temporary Inlet Sediment Control	Ea	75	\$ 60.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 5,625.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 5,625.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 7,500.00
14	Resoration and Clean-up	Ls	1	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 8,240.00	\$ 8,240.00	\$ 32,100.00	\$ 32,100.00

TOTAL: \$ 676,375.00

TOTAL: \$ 719,775.00

TOTAL: \$ 754,975.00

TOTAL: \$ 892,375.00